WATTSTOPPER® PLUS
SCENE DIMMING WALLSTATIONS
SC SERIES WALLSTATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The Wattstopper PLUS SC Scene Dimming Wallstation series
is a multi-scene, single-zone dimming Wallstation that provides
customized light level control in areas such as boardrooms,

WATTSTOPPER PLUS
080445r5  Rev 10/25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description Communication Network
EN-WS-SC3-GB2-WH White
Wired 3-Button Scene Switch Wired GreenBus
EN-WS-SC3-GB2-IV Ivory
EN-WS-SC3-GB2-GR Gray
EN-WS-SC3-GB2-BL Black
EN-WS-SC5-GB2-WH White
Wired 5-Button Scene Switch Wired GreenBus
EN-WS-SC5-GB2-IV Ivory
EN-WS-SC5-GB2-GR Gray
EN-WS-SC5-GB2-BL Black
EN-WS-SC3-ZB-WH White
Wireless 3-Button Scene Switch Wireless
EN-WS-SC3-ZB-IV Ivory
EN-WS-SC3-ZB-GR Gray